
SISTERHOOD SYNOPSIS
The latest news and updates from the Sisterhood of TBT
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Save the Date: 
Sisterhood Open House Event 

Sunday, October 7th 
10:00am-noon 

SISTERHOOD 
CALENDAR 
2018-2019

SAVE THE DATE: 
SISTERHOOD 
CONNECT 
OPENING 
MEETING

I N  T H I S  I S S U E

A U T H O R  E V E N T :  

C O M E  H E A R  T H I S  P R O F E S S I O N A L  O R G A N I Z E R
H E L P  Y O U  G E T  T O  T H E  R O O T  O F  H O W  T O

S I M P L I F Y  Y O U R  L I F E !  

MS. Simplicity 
Melissa Shmalenberger
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Next 
 Sisterhood Meeting 

Wednesday, August 15th 
7:00pm at TBT 

Open to all SH members! 

P A G E   2

Sisterhood Schedule 
2018-2019

July  8 Sunday 9-12 noon Board Orientation – TBT Library  
Aug  15 Wednesday. 7-9 pm Board Meeting- TBT SECC  
Sept 20 Thursday 7-9 pm Board Meeting – TBT SECC  
Oct 7 Sunday 9-12 noon Sisterhood Open House Event – South Classroom  
Oct 18-20 Thursday-Saturday All Pacific District Convention – WRJ - San Diego  
Oct 24 Wednesday 7-9 pm Board Meeting – TBT SECC  
Nov 20 Tuesday 7-9 pm Board Meeting – TBT SECC  
Nov 28 Wed 6-9 pm Hanukkah Pre-Game Party (adults) –South Classroom  
Dec 19 Wed 7-9 pm Board Meeting – TBT SECC  
Jan 16 Wed 7-9 pm Board Meeting – TBT SECC  
Feb 5 Sat 10-1 Sisterhood Shabbat Service  
Feb 20 Wed 7-9 pm Board Meeting – TBT SECC  
Mar 3 Sun 10 - 2 Taste of Judaism – Special Joint Event with Membership Committee  
Mar 10 Sun 10-1 Hamentashen Baking 10 – 1 (Purim Carnival on March 17)  
Mar 20 Thu 7-9 Board Meeting  - TBT SECC  
Apr 6 Sat 3-6 pm Wine Walk/Havdalah – Sisterhood Event  
Apr 17 Wed 7-9 pm Board Meeting – TBT SECC  
Apr 26-28 Fri-Sun All Pacific Northwest WRJ Retreat Camp Kalsman  
May 15 Wed 7-9 pm Board Meeting  
May 22 Wed 6:30-8 Volunteer Appreciation and Annual Meeting  
May 18-19 Sat-Sun All WRJ Advocacy Conference + RAC Mtg After Washington, D.C.
Jun 7 Fri 7:30 Board Installation Service


